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Staff/ Students/ Act Total

Month Month 80 Attendance

Thurs. Sept. 1 Professional Development Day for Teachers – No School for Students

Fri. Sept. 2 Professional Development Day (Act 80 not permitted per PDE)  –   No School for Students

Fri. Sept. 2 Professional Development Day for Teachers – No School for Students

Mon. Sept. 5 Local Holiday:  Labor Day - No School

Tues. Sept. 6 First Day for Students 21 19 0 19

Thurs. Oct. 6 WCEA Strike Begins - No School

Fri. Oct. 7 Professional Development Day for Teachers CANCEL Due to Strike – No School for Students

Mon. Oct. 10 Professional Development Day (Act 80) CANCEL Due to Strike – No School for Students 

Tues. Oct. 18 WCEA Strike Ends - School in Session 13 13 0 13

Thurs. Nov. 10 Parent/Teacher Conferences/Prof. Dev. for Teachers–No School for Students CANCEL Due to Strike

Thurs. Nov. 10 School in Session

Fri. Nov. 11 Professional Development Day for Teachers – No School for Students CANCEL Due to Strike

Fri. Nov. 11 School in Session

Thurs. Nov. 24 State Holiday:  Thanksgiving – No School

Fri. Nov. 25 Local Holiday:   No School

Mon. Nov. 28 Local Holiday:   No School

Tues. Nov. 29 Break Ends - School Resumes 19 19 0 19

Mon. Dec. 26 State Holiday:  Christmas – No School

Tue Dec. 27 Local Holiday:   No School

Wed Dec. 28 Local Holiday:   No School

Thu Dec. 29 No School for Students

Fri Dec. 30 State Holiday:  First of January – No School 17 17 0 17

Mon. Jan. 2 Break Ends - School Resumes

Mon. Jan. 16 Energy Day - No School for Students  CANCEL Due to Strike

Fri. Jan. 27 Last Day of First Semester CANCEL Due to Strike

Mon. Jan. 30 Professional Development Day for Teachers – No School for Students CANCEL Due to Strike

Mon. Jan. 30 School in Session

Tues. Jan. 31 Professional Development Day (Act 80) – No School for Students  CANCEL Due Strike

Tues. Jan. 31 School in Session 22 22 0 22

School in Session Monday through Friday throughout January

Thurs. Feb. 2 Last Day of First Semester

Fri. Feb. 3 Professional Development Day for Teachers – No School for Students 

Mon. Feb. 6 Energy Day - No School for Students CANCEL Due to Strike

Mon. Feb. 6 School in Session

Mon. Feb. 20 Energy Day - No School for Students 19 18 0 18

Fri. Mar. 17 Energy Day - No School for Students

Mon. Mar. 20 Energy Day - No School for Students CANCEL Due to Strike

Mon. Mar. 20 School in Session 22 22 0 22

Fri. Apr. 14 Local Holiday:   No School

Mon. Apr. 17 Energy Day - No School for Students 18 18 0 18

Mon. May 29 State Holiday:  Memorial Day – No School 22 22 0 22

Fri. June 9 *Last Day of School for Students CANCEL Due to Strike

Fri. June 9 Commencement CANCEL Due to Strike

Fri. June 9 School in Session

Wed. June 14 Commencement

Wed. June 14 *Last Day of School for Students

Thurs. June 15 Energy Day

Fri. June 16 Energy Day

Mon. June 19 Professional Development Day for Teachers

Tues. June 20 Professional Development Day for Teachers

We. June 21 Professional Development Day for Teachers 13 10 0 10

Total Teacher Days = 186

Total Student Days = 180 0 180

Energy make-up days will occur in the following order:

1. Feb. 20

2. Mar. 17 Act 80 Days (not permitted per PDE):

3. Apr. 17 1. Sept. 2

4. June 15 2. Oct. 10

5. June 16 3. Jan. 31
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If additional Energy Days are necessary, days will be added to the end of the school year.
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*The Last Day of School for Students is scheduled for June 14, 2017; however, it could be later if all of the Energy Days are needed.  The Professional Development 

Days scheduled for June 19 through June 21 will be adjusted to immediately follow the last day of school. (If no Energy Days are needed the Professional 

Development Days will commence on June 15th.) 


